OPTONICH

Adaptateur 60x60
mm Angle Réglable
902

Couleur de lumiere

Q)

Pas de couleur

Stamps

RoHS

Y

echnical Specification

Referrence catalogue 9119

Brand Optonica



Product Code

Light Color

EAN Code

Body Color

Size of product

Items per pack

Items per box

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

SL1-Al

Pas de couleur

3800156691193

Black

®80x325 mm

20

1,100 kg

0,9167 kg

5 Years



